
 

 

 

School Event Calendar 2023-2024 

Date Day Activities Class 

APRIL 

03.04.2023 Monday School re-opens half day    

05.04.2023 Wednesday Welcome puppet show Pre-Primary 
06.04.2023 Thursday Investiture Ceremony  

21.04.2023 Friday Friday Activity X A  

26.04.2023 Wednesday 
International Dance Competition 
House wise   

27.04.2023 Thursday Show Case – Summer season   

28.04.2023 Friday Friday Activity X B 

      

May 

01.05.2023 Monday Summer Vacation Begins   

  

June 

06.06.2023 Tuesday 
School re-opens. Pre-Primary ends 
at 10 am.   

07.06.2023 Wednesday Environment Day   

08.06.2023 Thursday Welcome Puppet Show   

09.06.2023 Friday Friday Activity IX A 

12.06.2023 Monday Show and Tell III to V 

13.06.2023 Tuesday Show and Tell I to II 

15.06.2023 Thursday 
House wise competition (Speech) 
How I spent my vacation 

VI to VIII 

16.06.2023 Friday Friday Activity IX B 

19.06.2023 Monday Fitness Week  

20.06.2023 Tuesday Poster making on fitness  

21.06.2023 Wednesday Yoga Day  

22.06.2023 Thursday Garden Party Pre- Primary 

23.06.2023 Friday Friday Activity VIII A 



 

 

27.06.2023 Tuesday 
Presentation on Ramzan and Eid-
ul-Zuha IX 

30.06.2023 Friday Show case on colours  Pre-primary 

JULY 

03.07.2023 Monday Marathi Recitation I To V 

04.07.2023 Tuesday Marathi Recitation  Pre-Primary 

07.07.2023 Friday Friday Activity VIII B 

10.07.2023 Monday PA – I Starts   

14.07.2023 Friday Friday Activity  VII A 

18.07.2023 Tuesday PA – I End  

21.07.2023 Friday Friday Activity VII B 

26.07.2023 Wednesday 
House wise Hindi Song 
Competition   

27.07.2023 Thursday Open Day  

28.07.2023 Friday Show case on Rainy season Pre- Primary 

 

AUGUST 

02.08.2023 Wednesday Marathi Transcriptions I to X 

04.08.2023 Friday Friday Activity VII C 

07.08.2023 Monday English Recitation I to V 

08.08.2023 Tuesday English Recitation  Pre-Primary 

09.08.2023 Wednesday English Transcriptions  I to X 

11.08.2023 Friday Friday Activity VI A 

12.08.2023 Saturday GK Quiz  

18.08.2023 Friday Friday Activity VI B 

21.08.2023 Monday Grand Parents Day   

25.08.2023 Friday Show case on Birds   

29.08.2023 Tuesday 
House wise Flower arrangement 
competition 

VI to X 

    

SEPTEMBER 

01.09.2023 Friday Friday Activity VI C 



 

 

05.09.2023 Tuesday Teacher's Day, Half Day School   

08.09.2023 Friday Friday Activity V A 

11.09.2023 Monday Hindi Week Recitation I to V 

12.09.2023 Tuesday Hindi Recitation Pre-Primary 

13.09.2023 Wednesday Hindi Transcriptions  I to X 

14.09.2023 Thursday Hindi Day   

15.09.2023 Friday Friday Activity V B 

16.09.2023 Saturday Math Quiz, Class Activity II A 

29.09.2023 Friday Show Case on Festivals  

 

OCTOBER 

03.10.2023 Tuesday Half Yearly Exam Start   

13.10.2023 Friday Half Yearly Exam End   

16.10.2023 Monday Term II Starts, World Food Day   

20.10.2023 Friday Friday Activity V C 

21.10.2023 Saturday Civics Quiz Class Activity II B 

25.10.2023 Wednesday Dwarka Talent Hunt   

27.10.2023 Friday Show case on Water  

30.10.2023 Monday Fort Making   

31.10.2023 Tuesday Open Day, Ekta Diwas  

 

NOVEMBER 

01.11.2023 Wednesday Lantern Making  VI to VII 

02.11.2023 Thursday Diya Making Nursery – IV 

03.11.2023 Friday Diwali card making IX to X 

04.11.2023 Saturday Sports Day   

07.11.2023 Tuesday Open Day   

09.11.2023 Thursday Diwali Vacation Starts   

20.11.2023 Monday School Re-opens  

24.11.2023 Friday Friday Activity  IV A 

30.11.2023 Thursday Show case on Numbers  



 

 

 

DECEMBER 

02.12.2023 Saturday National Pollution Prevention Day   

07.12.2023 Thursday Annual Function Nursery to III 

08.12.2023 Friday Annual Function IV to X 

14.12.2023 Thursday Holiday Kala   

15.12.2023 Friday PA – II Starts   

21.12.2023 Thursday PA – II End  

22.12.2023 Friday Christmas Party  

 

JANUARY 

02.01.2024 Tuesday School Re-open   

03.01.2024 Wednesday Starts Pre Board I X 

05.01.2024 Friday Friday Activity IV B 

06.01.2024 Saturday Class Activity II C 

12.01.2024 Friday Friday Activity IV C 

15.01.2024 Monday Pre Board II X 

19.01.2024 Friday Friday Activity IV D 

20.01.2024 Saturday History Quiz, Class Activity I A 

24.01.2024 Wednesday International girl child day  

25.01.2024 Thursday Open Day  

29.01.2024 Monday Pre Board III X 

31.01.2024 Wednesday Show case on Plants  

 

FEBRUARY 

02.02.2024 Friday Friday Activity III A 

03.02.2024 Saturday Class Activity I B 

09.02.2024 Friday Friday Activity III B 

16.02.2024 Friday Friday Activity III C 

17.02.2024 Saturday Science Quiz. Class Activity I C 

23.02.2024 Friday Show case - The sky above   

28.02.2024 Wednesday Science Day   



 

 

    

MARCH 

04.03.2024 Monday Final exams start   

15.03.2024 Friday Final exam ends   

30.03.2024 Saturday Open Day   
 


